
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION PAID BY CREDIT DEBIT BALANCE
18/11/2020 Opening Balance 594.14$                  

11/12/2020 Donation VK1CT - CHRIS THOMPSON 100.00$                  694.14$                  

21/12/2020 Postage for Awards 41.60$                     652.54$                  

10/05/2021 Donation VK3UAO - STUART MCSWAIN 50.00$                     702.54$                  

10/06/2021 Donation VK6XN - HANS FAIRHURST 100.00$                  802.54$                  

24/06/2021 Donation VK4HNS - NEIL SHAND 100.00$                  902.54$                  

2/07/2021 Donation VK5PAS - PAUL SIMMONDS 100.00$                  1,002.54$              

2/07/2021 Donation VK5MAZ - MARIJA SIMMONDS 50.00$                     1,052.54$              

4/07/2021 Donation VK2MET - ALAN MCDONALD 50.00$                     1,102.54$              

4/07/2021 Donation VK3CU - JOHN GRIFFIN 50.00$                     1,152.54$              

10/07/2021 Donation VK4KC - MARTY NELSON 50.00$                     1,202.54$              

1/08/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 5.00$                       1,207.54$              

6/08/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$                     1,217.54$              

11/08/2021 Donation VK2XSE - ELIZABETH BILLIAU 20.00$                     1,237.54$              

11/08/2021 Donation VK3KXR - DEAN LAMSON 50.00$                     1,287.54$              

12/08/2021 Donation VK3YV - TONY LINFORD 50.00$                     1,337.54$              

12/08/2021 Donation VK4AAC - ROBERT JANOSKA 50.00$                     1,387.54$              

12/08/2021 Donation VK7DW - ANDREW MARTIN 100.00$                  1,487.54$              

12/08/2021 Donation VK2GAZ - CHARLES COTTLE 25.00$                     1,512.54$              

19/08/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$                     1,522.54$              

31/08/2021 Credit Interest 0.01$                       1,522.55$              

2/09/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$                     1,532.55$              

13/09/2021 Donation VK3PI - MARK STEPHENSON 25.00$                     1,557.55$              

16/09/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$                     1,567.55$              

30/09/2021 Donation VK2EMS - PETE CHERRY 10.00$                     1,577.55$              

30/09/2021 Credit Interest 0.01$                       1,577.56$              
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